
15

11

13

14

16

6
5

4

7

9

8

17
9

10

1

15

3

12

218

1 Release drw 090825 GE JEH

ScaleDrawned by

Drawing No.

Date (y/m/d) 2009-09-30

420756Handvärmare Trisk
Hotspot Trisk

Certified by

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t i
s 

th
e 

pr
op

er
ty

 o
f H

ed
so

n 
Te

ch
no

lo
gi

es
 a

nd
 m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
co

pi
ed

 w
ith

ou
t o

ur
 

w
rit

te
n 

pe
rm

is
si

on
.T

he
 c

on
te

nt
s 

th
er

eo
f m

us
t n

ot
 b

e 
im

pa
rte

d 
to

 a
 th

ird
 p

ar
ty

 n
or

 b
e 

us
ed

 fo
r 

an
y 

un
au

th
or

iz
ed

 p
ur

po
se

. C
on

tra
ve

nt
io

n 
w

ill
 b

e 
pr

os
ec

ut
ed

.

D
en

na
 ri

tn
in

g 
är

 H
ed

so
n 

Te
ch

no
lo

gi
es

 e
ge

nd
om

. D
en

 få
r i

ck
e 

va
re

 s
ig

 i 
ur

sp
ru

ng
lig

t e
lle

r 
än

dr
at

 s
ki

ck
 u

ta
n 

vå
rt 

m
ed

gi
va

nd
e 

ko
pi

er
as

 e
lle

r m
ån

gf
al

di
ga

s,
fö

re
vi

sa
s 

fö
r e

lle
r p

å 
an

na
t 

sä
tt 

de
lg

iv
as

 e
lle

r u
tlä

m
na

s 
til

l t
re

dj
e 

pe
rs

on
. Ö

ve
rtr

äd
el

se
 h

är
 a

v 
be

iv
ra

s 
m

ed
 s

tö
d 

av
 

gä
lla

nd
e 

la
g.

For non tolerenced
dimensions use

Rev. Drawn
by:

Appr.
by:DateChange No. and/or change description

ISO 2768-m
GE Approved by View type MaterialSurface

treatment1:10

20

19

21

22

1 16

23

24

Position Qty Art no Description

1 1 102700 Lamp 1 kW, 230 V

1 1 711121 lamp 1 kW 230V, Glare reduction

2 1 104074 Foil E360 Gold

3 2 420794 Holder for reflector

4 12 n/a Screw RTS B4x9,5 DIN 7981C FZB

5 4 n/a Screw MRTX M4x10 ISO14583

6 2 713689 Side extrusion red

7 2 420793 Gable

8 2 n/a Nut M10 Black anodized

9 4 n/a Washer 8,4 x24x2  DIN 9021

10 2 n/a Screw M8x35 SKT A/Head

11 1 420772 Heat shield

12 2 n/a Screw MRX M5x12 FZ PH

13 1 420775 Top plate

14 2 n/a Washer AZ M6 FZB DIN 6798

15 1 714312 Handle compl with switch and cable EU

16 1 711333 Protective Mesh 360 E

17 4 n/a Washer 8.2 x 18 x 0,8 KBA

18 2 n/a Nut M8

19 2 713753 Spacer plastic 18 x 10,5 x 5

20 2 713756 Spacer metal 10 x 6,3-15

21 2 n/a Washer BRB M6 A2

22 2 n/a Screw MRT - TX  M6 x30 FZB

23 2 712393 Lamp holder LRU3 (M5x16) w. washer

24 1 711198 Reflector elliptic

n/a  : not available as spare part




